
From RM
One-Way Round Trip 1 Year

From RM

London
Manchester
Newcastle
Belfast
Aberdeen

1,990
1,970
1,970
2,180
2,180

3,540
3,480
3,450
3,910
3,860

603 2091 9933
students@cit.travel
www.cit.travel/student

Corporate Information Travel
J-13-1, Pusat Perdagangan Bandar Bukit Jalil
Persiaran Jalil 1, 57000 Kuala Lumpur

STUDENT
TRAVEL with

Exclusive Student Airfares to UK

Join our o�icial Telegram Channel at          https://t.me/travelwithcit  

And many more cities!

Benefits
1 piece

(1x23kg)
2 pieces
(2x23kg)

Date Change
Penalty

FREE Baggage 
Allowance

Multiple
F.O.C.

Hand Carry Check-in

General Terms & Conditions
•  Fares quoted include taxes and fuel surcharges and subject to change without prior notice.  •  Fares quoted are based on departure from 

KLIA. Departure Sabah, Sarawak, Penang, JB are also available on selected airlines.  •  Fares are based on lowest booking class. Hence fares are 
subject to availability.  •  Fare di�erence may apply in the event of date change.  •  Weekend / High season surcharges and black-out period 
may apply.  •  Flight restrictions may apply for both outbound and inbound flights.  •  Terms & conditions are subject to revision without 

prior notice.  •  Other terms and conditions apply.

Sales & Travel period: up to 31 December 2020


