

Exclusive Student Airfares to UK

Sales & Travel period: up to 31 December 2020

BRITISH AIRWAYS	One-Way From RM	Round Trip 1 Year From RM
London	1,990	3,540
Manchester	1,970	3,480
Newcastle	1,970	3,450
Belfast	2,180	3,910
Aberdeen	2,180	3,860

And many more cities!

Benefits	Date Change Penalty	Multiple F.O.C.	
	FREE Baggage Allowance	Hand Carry 1 piece (1x23kg)	Check-in 2 pieces (2x23kg)

General Terms & Conditions

• Fares quoted include taxes and fuel surcharges and subject to change without prior notice. • Fares quoted are based on departure from KLIA. Departure Sabah, Sarawak, Penang, JB are also available on selected airlines. • Fares are based on lowest booking class. Hence fares are subject to availability. • Fare difference may apply in the event of date change. • Weekend / High season surcharges and black-out period may apply. • Flight restrictions may apply for both outbound and inbound flights. • Terms & conditions are subject to revision without prior notice. • Other terms and conditions apply.

Join our official Telegram Channel at <a> https://t.me/travelwithcit



